  Engineering/Process Change Notice
Form #7020 | Rev. G | Effective: 02/22/2021 |                           Page 1 of 1
ECN/PCN No.: R0043
For Manufacturer
Product Description:
Bluetooth modules
Abracon Part Number / Part Series:
ABBTM Bluetooth module series

board MIC bias circuits, a microphone can be inserted directly
ABBTM-NVC-EVK
Ordering Information:
Figure 1: Evaluation Kit Main Board: ABBTM-NVC-MB-EVK
Part Number Description
ABBTM-NVC-EVK-42A
Kit includes 1 main board;1 ABBTM-NVC-MDCS42A adaptor board with
1pc ABBTM-NVC-MDCS42A mounted on the adaptor board; Mini B USB
cable
ABBTM-NVC-EVK-56
Kit includes 1 main board;1 ABBTM-NVC-MDCS56 adaptor board with
1pc ABBTM-NVC-MDCS56 mounted on the adaptor board; Mini B USB
cable
ABBTM-NVC-EVK-71
Kit includes 1 main board;1 ABBTM-NVC-MDCS71 adaptor board with
1pc ABBTM-NVC-MDCS71 mounted on the adaptor board; Mini B USB
cable
ABBTM-NVC-EVK-71-MESH*
Kit includes 1 main board;1 ABBTM-NVC-MDCS71-MESH adaptor board
with 1pc ABBTM-NVC-MDCS71-MESH mounted on the adaptor board;
Mini B USB cable
ABBTM-NVC-MB-EVK Evaluation kit main board
ABBTM-NVC-MDCS42A-CON ABBTM-NVC-MDCS42A adaptor board, BT module is mounted on board
ABBTM-NVC-MDCS56-CON ABBTM-NVC-MDCS56 adaptor board, BT module is mounted on board
ABBTM-NVC-MDCS71-CON ABBTM-NVC-MDCS71 adaptor board, BT module is mounted on board
ABBTM-NVC-MDCS71-MESH-CON ABBTM-NVC-MDCS71-MESH adaptor board, BT module is mounted on
board
2 Faraday, Suite# B | Irvine | CA 92618 Revised: 03.10.15
Ph. 949.546.8000 | Fax. 949.546.8001
Visit  www.abracon.com for Terms and Conditions of Sale